CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE PIETRALUNGA - ESTERNO CENTRO STORICO

Largo dei Cipressi

comune
Pietralunga

Via degli Abeti Pietralunga
Via degli Aceri Pietralunga
Via dei Cedri Pietralunga
Via dei Crategus Pietralunga
Via dei Frassini Pietralunga
Via dei Pini Pietralunga
Via dei Pioppi Pietralunga
Via dei Platani Pietralunga
Via dei Tigli Pietralunga
Via della Palazza Pietralunga
Via dell'Acquedotto |Pietralunga
Via delle Quercie Pietralunga
Via dell'Unita Pietralunga

Viale del Lavoro

Pietralunga

09/01/2026

23/01/2026

06/02/2026

20/02/2026

06/03/2026

20/03/2026

03/04/2026

17/04/2026

01/05/2026

15/05/2026

29/05/2026

12/06/2026

26/06/2026

10/07/2026

24/07/2026

07/08/2026

21/08/2026

04/09/2026

18/09/2026

02/10/2026

16/10/2026

30/10/2026

13/11/2026

27/11/2026

11/12/2026

25/12/2026




