

CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE PIETRALUNGA - ESTERNO CENTRO STORICO

Via	comune	LUN	MAR	MER	GIO	VEN	SAB
Largo dei Cipressi	Pietralunga						
Via degli Abeti	Pietralunga						
Via degli Aceri	Pietralunga						
Via dei Cedri	Pietralunga						
Via dei Crategus	Pietralunga						
Via dei Frassini	Pietralunga						
Via dei Pini	Pietralunga						
Via dei Pioppi	Pietralunga						
Via dei Platani	Pietralunga						
Via dei Tigli	Pietralunga						
Via della Palazza	Pietralunga						
Via dell'Acquedotto	Pietralunga						
Via delle Quercie	Pietralunga						
Via dell'Unità	Pietralunga						
Viale del Lavoro	Pietralunga						

DATE SERIVIZIO					
09/01/2026	23/01/2026	06/02/2026	20/02/2026	06/03/2026	20/03/2026
03/04/2026	17/04/2026	01/05/2026	15/05/2026	29/05/2026	12/06/2026
26/06/2026	10/07/2026	24/07/2026	07/08/2026	21/08/2026	04/09/2026
18/09/2026	02/10/2026	16/10/2026	30/10/2026	13/11/2026	27/11/2026
11/12/2026	25/12/2026				